[bookmark: _GoBack]Was muss ich über meinen Spieler wissen?
Allgemeine Daten
	Vor- und Nachname
	

	Geburtsdatum
	

	Telefonnummer
	

	Notfall Telefonnummer
	

	Aktueller Beruf
	



Gesundheit
Allgemein (bitte ankreuzen):
	schlecht
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	Sehr gut



Vorerkrankungen: _________________________________________________
Verletzungen: _____________________________________________________

Fitness
Allgemein (bitte ankreuzen):
	schlecht
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	Sehr gut



	Aktuell Sport
	0
	1
	2
	3
	mal die Woche.



Sportart(en): ______________________________________________________


Dein Ziel: ________________________________________________________


Hinweis auf Datenschutz 
